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Position

Environmental Health Dir

Environmental HIth Spec Sup Il

Environmental Health Spec IlI
Environmental Health Spec IlI
Hazard Materials Spec Il
Environmental Health Spec |
Office Services Supervisor |
Environmental Health Aide
Environmental Health Spec IlI
Environmental Health Aide
Environmental Health Spec |
Temporary Or Extra Help
Temporary Or Extra Help
Temporary Or Extra Help

Other Positions Held County

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Department

Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health
Environmental Health

Environmental Health

Total Wages
$101,358
$88,354
$77,800
$67,881
$55,072
$40,085
$39,809
$34,429
$32,533
$30,611
$23,243
$5,793
$4,851
$840



