	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Environmental Health Dir		Lake County	Environmental Health	\$101,358
2.	Environmental Hlth Spec Sup II		Lake County	Environmental Health	\$88,354
3.	Environmental Health Spec III		Lake County	Environmental Health	\$77,800
4.	Environmental Health Spec III		Lake County	Environmental Health	\$67,881
5.	Hazard Materials Spec II		Lake County	Environmental Health	\$55,072
6.	Environmental Health Spec I		Lake County	Environmental Health	\$40,085
7.	Office Services Supervisor I		Lake County	Environmental Health	\$39,809
8.	Environmental Health Aide		Lake County	Environmental Health	\$34,429
9.	Environmental Health Spec III		Lake County	Environmental Health	\$32,533
10.	Environmental Health Aide		Lake County	Environmental Health	\$30,611
11.	Environmental Health Spec I		Lake County	Environmental Health	\$23,243
12.	Temporary Or Extra Help		Lake County	Environmental Health	\$5,793
13.	Temporary Or Extra Help		Lake County	Environmental Health	\$4,851
14.	Temporary Or Extra Help		Lake County	Environmental Health	\$840